
Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 17936 DAVIES Jenny U21 ASR 50 50 80 100 80 360

2 20599 SHERING Nicole U18 TSN 45 100 60 100 305

3 41705 HALLETT Georgia U21 GLO 60 80 100 240

4 21755 PASCOE Eva U16 TOQ 29 36 80 60 205

5 18660 HATHWAY Bella U21 ASR 80 60 50 190

6 19648 SIDE Joely U21 PND 26 26 45 60 157

7 21024 JACKSON Ellie U16 MID 22 40 40 50 152

8 22304 WILKINS Eleanor U18 ASR 32 36 16 29 32 145

9 22012 GATTY Victoria U18 PND 24 40 50 6 120

10 41816 HYETT Georgia U18 CAR 29 45 45 119

11 20696 NEWBOULT Helena U21 MID 100 14 114

12 21816 TUBBS Jessica U18 TSN 22 26 32 26 106

13 41986 EVANS Isabel U18 ASR 22 36 40 98

14 19623 SYMONS Rachel SEN CHT 32 15 36 83

15 20337 SKIPPER Megan U16 NOR 36 45 81

16 22199 TRUST Emma U14 ASR 14 8 12 22 18 74

16 22176 GILES Ella U14 MID 18 14 18 24 74

18 20618 EAVES Eleanor U14 PND 16 20 20 15 71

19 41968 FURLONG Georgia U18 CAR 18 26 22 66

20 21897 MARTIN Lily U16 BRO 32 26 58

21 21270 CHAPMAN Chloe U14 TSC 11 13 16 16 56

22 19628 COOPER Lauren U18 SAS 29 24 53

23 22049 PETERSON Amy U18 ASR 20 24 5 49

24 22200 PETERSON Lexie U14 ASR 9 10 7 8 12 46

24 21303 BANNISTER Lucy U16 ASR 12 11 4 9 10 46

26 22943 BLYTH Charlotte U18 HEM 13 14 15 42

27 18933 VALE Lauren U16 CHT 40 40

28 20767 WEBSTER Atlanta U18 NOR 18 15 33

29 21334 BOTY Nia U14 HEM 15 16 31

29 21881 STAYMAN Jessica U16 ASR 8 10 13 31

31 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO 29 29

32 21357 MOORE Danica U18 BRO 20 20

32 22327 CALDWELL Cara U18 TSN 11 9 20

32 42040 HARRISON Ursula U16 CAR 20 20

35 45065 JONES Elin U14 CAR 11 5 16

36 45206 VOISEY-SMITH Alice U16 CAR 7 8 15

37 45211 MABBETT Emily U16 CAR 3 11 14

37 41913 WILEY Lily U14 WWSC 14 14

Ambition GBR Outdoor Series 2016

Ladies Overall Scores



39 20789 HINTON Georgina U16 ALD 13 13

39 22308 DANCE Hannah U16 ASR 13 13

41 21017 ELLIFF Alexa U14 BSA 12 12

41 45246 LEWIS Seren U14 CAR 5 7 12

41 45204 SMITH Aimee U14 CAR 12 12

44 20742 SAMPSON Melissa MAS NOR 10 10

44 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel U16 TEL 10 10

46 21284 HINTON Tilly U14 ALD 9 9

46 22806 FARROW Ellie U14 9 9

48 21124 DRUMMOND Elinor U14 TEL 8 8

49 22079 MAYHEAD Eve U18 ASR 7 7

50 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah MAS 6 6

50 45205 VOISEY-SMITH Sophie U14 CAR 6 6

52 21996 IANNARILLI Lia U14 FPS 4 4

53 45208 PROBERT Marnie U14 GLO 2 2

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 20742 SAMPSON Melissa MAS NOR 7 7

1 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah MAS 7 7

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 19623 SYMONS Rachel SEN CHT 7 7 7 21

2 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO 5 5

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 17936 DAVIES Jenny U21 ASR 2 3 5 7 7 24

2 41705 HALLETT Georgia U21 GLO 3 7 7 17

3 18660 HATHWAY Bella U21 ASR 5 5 3 13

4 20696 NEWBOULT Helena U21 MID 7 5 12

5 19648 SIDE Joely U21 PND 1 2 2 5 10

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 20599 SHERING Nicole U18 TSN 7 7 7 7 28

2 41816 HYETT Georgia U18 CAR 5 5 5 15

3 22012 GATTY Victoria U18 PND 2 5 7 14

4 22304 WILKINS Eleanor U18 ASR 5 3 1 2 11

5 41986 EVANS Isabel U18 ASR 2 3 3 8

6 21816 TUBBS Jessica U18 TSN 1 3 2 1 7

7 19628 COOPER Lauren U18 SAS 3 2 5

8 20767 WEBSTER Atlanta U18 NOR 1 1

8 22049 PETERSON Amy U18 ASR 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 21755 PASCOE Eva U16 TOQ 3 5 7 7 22

2 21024 JACKSON Ellie U16 MID 2 7 5 5 19

3 20337 SKIPPER Megan U16 NOR 5 7 12

4 21897 MARTIN Lily U16 BRO 5 3 8

5 18933 VALE Lauren U16 CHT 7 7

6 21881 STAYMAN Jessica U16 ASR 2 2 2 6

7 21303 BANNISTER Lucy U16 ASR 3 1 1 5

Ladies Age Group Scores



8 22308 DANCE Hannah U16 ASR 3 3

8 42040 HARRISON Ursula U16 CAR 3 3

10 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel U16 TEL 2 2

11 20789 HINTON Georgina U16 ALD 1 1

11 45211 MABBETT Emily U16 CAR 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 22176 GILES Ella U14 MID 5 7 3 7 22

2 20618 EAVES Eleanor U14 PND 7 7 5 2 21

3 22199 TRUST Emma U14 ASR 3 3 7 5 18

4 21270 CHAPMAN Chloe U14 TSC 2 5 2 3 12

5 21334 BOTY Nia U14 HEM 5 3 8

6 22200 PETERSON Lexie U14 ASR 1 1 1 3

7 21017 ELLIFF Alexa U14 BSA 2 2

7 45065 JONES Elin U14 CAR 2 2

9 22806 FARROW Ellie U14 1 1

9 41913 WILEY Lily U14 WWSC 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 22714 BLOOM Lauren U12 WCS 7 7 7 21

2 21580 HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie U12 GLO 5 5 3 5 3 21

3 21621 HOLMES Charlotte U12 PND 7 7 5 19

4 22136 ORZEL Emilia U12 MID 3 3 2 1 9

4 22115 KAMALY-ASL Anna U12 MSR 1 3 5 9

6 22045 HART Rebecca U12 SRR 2 2 2 6

7 22670 HETTERLEY Mollie U12 CHT 2 1 3

8 22820 GILES Charlotte U12 MID 1 1

8 45185 PROBERT Myrtle U12 GLO 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 22729 FENNELL Amber U10 MID 7 7 7 7 7 35

2 22777 GIAMBATTISTA-HUNT Gabriella U10 SRR 5 5 3 13

3 23309 CALDWELL Kitty-Jay U10 TSN 5 5 10

4 45245 LEWIS Ffion U10 CAR 5 3 2 10

5 23258 BUNTON Aimee U10 HEM 3 3 6

6 23509 FARROW Isla U10 2 2



Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 4777 HATCHER David MAS AVO 60 80 50 100 100 390

2 19051 WEEKS Oliver U16 MID 80 80 50 80 290

3 19146 HUPPACH Declan U18 PND 40 60 22 60 40 222

4 22072 CHARLTON Harvey U21 ASR 32 45 32 45 45 199

5 19420 WITTS Callum U21 PND 45 100 45 190

6 20673 BANNISTER Adam U18 ASR 20 50 7 36 50 163

7 20683 SPEED Craig U18 ASR 18 29 80 127

8 19048 EAVES Jonathan U21 PND 24 29 6 29 24 112

8 21097 HOLMES Robert U16 PND 36 40 36 112

10 18674 CHAPMAN Euan U21 ASR 26 24 11 20 26 107

11 20262 CASE Toby U16 ASR 12 32 5 24 32 105

12 41985 EVANS Harrison U18 ASR 22 26 12 8 36 104

13 21742 SEWELL Logan U21 NOR 100 100

13 19170 CORR Christopher SEN LSU 100 100

15 19458 HUPPACH Josef U16 PND 29 36 20 85

16 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan U18 ESX 18 60 78

17 19624 SYMONS Daniel SEN CHT 12 60 5 77

18 18629 MOLLOY Daniel SEN NOR 50 26 76

19 21632 SHEMMANS Jake U16 ASR 11 22 20 18 71

20 22132 AUSTIN William U18 PND 16 11 22 20 69

21 20852 BLOOM Ryan U16 WCS 5 32 29 66

22 14927 DAVIES Peter SEN ASR 14 24 22 60

23 19163 HAWKINS Mark MAS MID 14 40 54

24 21052 UPTON Jack U14 MID 8 15 3 11 11 48

25 21051 UPTON Thomas U16 MID 7 26 14 47

26 21594 WORTT Aaron U18 ASR 5 11 14 13 43

27 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas U18 MID 9 18 13 40

27 13792 KNOWLES Michael SEN MSR 40 40

29 22650 ROYLE Christopher MAS SRR 15 8 16 39

30 42049 JONES Aiden U18 WWSC 3 16 16 35

31 41987 JONES Iwan U18 CAR 10 20 30

31 21723 HOWE Charlie U18 NOR 13 16 1 30

33 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas U16 WWSC 13 15 28

34 41837 PRICE Rhys U16 CAR 15 12 27

35 21750 DAVEY Tarran U18 TOQ 6 12 7 25

36 22188 TRUST Alexander U18 ASR 5 7 10 22

Ambition GBR Outdoor Series 2016

Mens Overall Scores



37 21823 TUBBS Charlie U14 TSN 9 8 17

38 23185 STEWARD Oliver U18 NOR 6 10 16

39 41578 LEE Adam SEN PND 15 15

40 19713 BOTY Harry U21 HEM 14 14

41 20884 THOMPSON Joseph U14 NOR 13 13

42 20748 DADE Tommy U14 NOR 4 8 12

43 20897 NICKSON Joseph U21 PND 11 11

44 21626 ATKINSON Andrew MAS CHT 1 9 10

44 22649 BRADWELL Ciaran U16 SRR 4 6 10

44 41999 STADEN Samuel U16 10 10

47 21875 HADDEN Alexander U16 ESX 2 7 9

47 20640 FENELEY Jack U16 PND 9 9

49 21091 LUTTERLOCH Ed U14 ASR 2 6 8

50 21880 STAYMAN Harry U14 ASR 5 5

50 20181 HENDERSON Lucas U14 SRR 1 4 5

52 21605 SMITH Nathan U16 ASR 4 4

52 42031 JONES Gethin U16 CAR 2 2 4

54 21189 BIGGS Saul U21 CHT 3 3

54 22203 GILES Daniel U14 MID 3 3

54 45281 MOUNTFIELD Chris MAS WWSC 3 3

57 21645 MELLON-HENDRY Freddie U14 ASR 2 2

57 19829 HEMMING Ethan U16 MID 2 2

59 22484 JINKS Thomas U16 MID 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 4777 HATCHER David MAS AVO 7 7 7 7 7 35

2 21626 ATKINSON Andrew MAS CHT 5 1 5 11

3 22650 ROYLE Christopher MAS SRR 5 3 3 11

4 19163 HAWKINS Mark MAS MID 5 5 10

5 21269 CHAPMAN David MAS TSC 2 2 1 3 8

6 10596 BUNTON Paul MAS HEM 3 3 6

7 20851 BLOOM Adam MAS WCS 2 2

7 45281 MOUNTFIELD Chris MAS WWSC 2 2

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 14927 DAVIES Peter SEN ASR 5 2 1 5 7 20

2 19624 SYMONS Daniel SEN CHT 7 5 7 19

3 18629 MOLLOY Daniel SEN NOR 7 3 2 12

4 22138 BELLAMY Edward SEN NOR 3 5 8

5 19170 CORR Christopher SEN LSU 7 7

6 13792 KNOWLES Michael SEN MSR 3 3

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 22072 CHARLTON Harvey U21 ASR 3 5 5 7 7 27

2 19420 WITTS Callum U21 PND 5 7 7 2 2 23

3 18674 CHAPMAN Euan U21 ASR 2 2 3 3 5 15

4 19048 EAVES Jonathan U21 PND 1 3 1 5 3 13

5 21742 SEWELL Logan U21 NOR 7 7

6 20897 NICKSON Joseph U21 PND 3 3

Mens Age Group Scores



7 19713 BOTY Harry U21 HEM 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 19146 HUPPACH Declan U18 PND 7 7 5 5 3 27

2 20683 SPEED Craig U18 ASR 2 7 7 16

3 20673 BANNISTER Adam U18 ASR 3 5 3 5 16

4 41985 EVANS Harrison U18 ASR 5 3 2 10

4 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan U18 ESX 3 7 10

6 22132 AUSTIN William U18 PND 1 2 1 4

7 41987 JONES Iwan U18 CAR 2 2

7 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas U18 MID 1 1 2

7 42049 JONES Aiden U18 WWSC 2 2

10 21594 WORTT Aaron U18 ASR 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 19051 WEEKS Oliver U16 MID 7 7 7 7 28

2 21097 HOLMES Robert U16 PND 5 7 5 17

3 20262 CASE Toby U16 ASR 2 3 2 2 5 14

4 19458 HUPPACH Josef U16 PND 3 5 3 11

5 20852 BLOOM Ryan U16 WCS 2 5 3 10

6 21632 SHEMMANS Jake U16 ASR 1 2 1 2 6

7 21051 UPTON Thomas U16 MID 3 3

8 20640 FENELEY Jack U16 PND 1 1

8 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas U16 WWSC 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 21052 UPTON Jack U14 MID 7 7 7 7 7 35

2 20884 THOMPSON Joseph U14 NOR 3 5 5 13

3 21823 TUBBS Charlie U14 TSN 5 5 10

4 20748 DADE Tommy U14 NOR 5 3 8

5 21091 LUTTERLOCH Ed U14 ASR 1 3 3 7

6 20181 HENDERSON Lucas U14 SRR 2 2 1 5

7 23349 BUSHELL George U14 NOR 2 2 4

8 21880 STAYMAN Harry U14 ASR 1 2 3

8 20369 LAW Joshua U14 TEL 3 3

10 21645 MELLON-HENDRY Freddie U14 ASR 1 1

10 22203 GILES Daniel U14 MID 1 1

Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 21649 BUNTON Ryan U12 HEM 7 7 5 7 7 33

2 21827 DEEM Charlie U12 MID 7 5 3 15

3 22087 PARKER Travis U12 NOR 5 5 2 12

4 22824 SYDENHAM Leo U12 AVO 2 1 3 2 2 10

5 23348 DUNCAN Harry U12 TSN 3 5 8

6 22059 DADE Jake U12 NOR 3 2 5

7 22026 LOUTH Oscar U12 HEM 3 3

8 21698 STOCKS Elliot U12 PND 1 1

8 22034 MARLOR Bradley U12 PND 1 1

8 41966 HODSON Steffan U12 WWSC 1 1



Posn Code Name Category Club GBR1 GBR2 GBR3 GBR4 GBR5 Score

1 22905 PARTON Lewis U10 TEL 7 7 5 5 5 29

2 22673 ATKINSON Liam U10 CHT 5 7 7 7 26

3 23310 ROYLE Finlay U10 SRR 2 5 3 3 3 16

4 23186 ORZEL Adam U10 MID 3 3

4 23472 MOON Aki U10 TOQ 2 1 3

6 23490 HAGGERTY Hugo U10 RAV 2 2

6 45262 HODSON Harri U10 WWSC 2 2

8 23342 ELLIFF Rafe U10 VIK 1 1

8 23291 BROOMHALL Finlay U10 TEL 1 1

8 23475 MOON Mati U10 TOQ 1 1


